Individual Best Times (All Time)

Harry Brown - (885611) - Salisbury Stingrays SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
26.46
27.91
28.00
28.13
28.15
28.25
28.54
28.70
28.84
28.87
29.03
29.41
30.20
30.46
30.48
31.60
31.92
32.76
33.33
33.86
33.92
34.52
38.74

Swims in Date Order

Time
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

442
376
373
368
367
363
352
346
341
340
334
322
297
289
289
259
251
233
221
211
209
199
140

WA Pts

Round

Round

Date

17/02/19
25/11117
11/12/16
30/09/17
22/01117
18/02/18
25/10/15
05/06/16
28/11/15
13/03/16
15/10/16
17/01/16
03/10/15
28/02/15
19/10/14
20/07/19
30/11/14
01/10/16
06/11/16
13/10/13
13/04/14
22/09/13
23/09/12

Date

Meet

Dorset 2019 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp
Swim Bournemouth Short Course L2 Meet

CO Southampton 7th Christmas Open Meet

17th James Moreno Open Meet

Wilsthire Age Group Championships

Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition
Swim Bournemouth 2015 Level 4 Introductory Meet
Salisbury Stingrays Open Level 3 Meet

Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet
Tigersharks Spring Open Meet

Swim Bournemouth Autumn L2 Open Meet
Wiltshire Age Groups Championships

2015 Poole Early Bird Autumn Open Meet

Wiltshire Youth Championships

Swim Bournemouth 4th Junior Open Meet

Swim Bournemouth End of Season Summer Splash
Swin Bournemouth 6th Christmas Open Meet
Poole Season Starter 2016

Salisbury Stingrays 2016 Club Championships
Swim Bournemouth 3rd Junior Open Meet
Salisbury Stingrays Spring Open Meet 2014
Salisbury Stingrays September Fun Meet

Salisbury Stingrays ASC September Fun Meet

Meet

Venue

Bournemouth
Bournemouth
Southampton
Southampton
Swindon
Littledown
Littledown
Salisbury
Littledown
Swindon
Bournemouth
Swindon
Poole
Swindon
Bournemouth
Littledown LC
Bournemouth
Poole
Salisbury
Bournemouth
Salisbury
Salisbury

Salisbury

Venue

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Bourmth Coll 2
Bourmth Coll 2
Salisbury 3
Salisbury 2
Salisbury 2
Bourmth Coll 2
Salisbury 4
Salisbury 3
Salisbury 2
Salisbury 3
Salisbury 2
Salisbury 2
Salisbury 3

2
Salisbury 3
Bourmth Coll 3
Salisbury 2
Salisbury 3
Salisbury 4
Salisbury 3
Salisbury 3
Salisbury 3
Salisbury 3

Club Swam Under Level
Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



31.60
26.46
28.25
27.91
28.13
28.15
28.00
33.33
29.03
32.76
28.70
28.87
29.41
28.84
28.54
30.20
30.46
31.92
30.48
33.92
33.86
34.52
38.74

Copyright 2024

442
363
376
368
367
373
221

233
346
340
322
341
352
297
289
251
289
209
211
199
140

m I m I m m™m I I

-n

I I T

20/07/19
17/02/19
18/02/18
2511117
30/09/17
22/01/17
11/12/16
06/11/16
15/10/16
01/10/16
05/06/16
13/03/16
17/01/16
28/11/15
25/10/15
03/10/15
28/02/15
30/11/14
19/10/14
13/04/14
13/10/13
22/09/13
23/09/12

Swim Bournemouth End of Season Summer Splash

Dorset 2019 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp

Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition

Swim Bournemouth Short Course L2 Meet

17th James Moreno Open Meet

Wilsthire Age Group Championships

CO Southampton 7th Christmas Open Meet
Salisbury Stingrays 2016 Club Championships
Swim Bournemouth Autumn L2 Open Meet

Poole Season Starter 2016

Salisbury Stingrays Open Level 3 Meet
Tigersharks Spring Open Meet

Wiltshire Age Groups Championships

Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet
Swim Bournemouth 2015 Level 4 Introductory Meet
2015 Poole Early Bird Autumn Open Meet
Wiltshire Youth Championships

Swin Bournemouth 6th Christmas Open Meet
Swim Bournemouth 4th Junior Open Meet
Salisbury Stingrays Spring Open Meet 2014
Swim Bournemouth 3rd Junior Open Meet
Salisbury Stingrays September Fun Meet

Salisbury Stingrays ASC September Fun Meet

Littledown LC
Bournemouth
Littledown
Bournemouth
Southampton
Swindon
Southampton
Salisbury
Bournemouth
Poole
Salisbury
Swindon
Swindon
Littledown
Littledown
Poole
Swindon
Bournemouth
Bournemouth
Salisbury
Bournemouth
Salisbury

Salisbury

Bourmth Coll
Bourmth Coll
Bourmth Coll
Bourmth Coll
Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury

Salisbury

Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury

Salisbury

Page 2/2
3
2
2

W W w

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



