## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Harry Brown - (885611) - Salisbury Stingrays SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
26.46	442	Н	17/02/19	Dorset 2019 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp	Bournemouth	Bourmth Coll	2
27.91	376	F	25/11/17	Swim Bournemouth Short Course L2 Meet	Bournemouth	Bourmth Coll	2
28.00	373	F	11/12/16	CO Southampton 7th Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	Salisbury	3
28.13	368	F	30/09/17	17th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	Salisbury	2
28.15	367	Н	22/01/17	Wilsthire Age Group Championships	Swindon	Salisbury	2
28.25	363	Н	18/02/18	Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition	Littledown	Bourmth Coll	2
28.54	352		25/10/15	Swim Bournemouth 2015 Level 4 Introductory Meet	Littledown	Salisbury	4
28.70	346	Н	05/06/16	Salisbury Stingrays Open Level 3 Meet	Salisbury	Salisbury	3
28.84	341		28/11/15	Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet	Littledown	Salisbury	2
28.87	340	Н	13/03/16	Tigersharks Spring Open Meet	Swindon	Salisbury	3
29.03	334	F	15/10/16	Swim Bournemouth Autumn L2 Open Meet	Bournemouth	Salisbury	2
29.41	322	Н	17/01/16	Wiltshire Age Groups Championships	Swindon	Salisbury	2
30.20	297	F	03/10/15	2015 Poole Early Bird Autumn Open Meet	Poole	Salisbury	3
30.46	289	Н	28/02/15	Wiltshire Youth Championships	Swindon		2
30.48	289		19/10/14	Swim Bournemouth 4th Junior Open Meet	Bournemouth	Salisbury	3
31.60	259	F	20/07/19	Swim Bournemouth End of Season Summer Splash	Littledown LC	Bourmth Coll	3
31.92	251		30/11/14	Swin Bournemouth 6th Christmas Open Meet	Bournemouth	Salisbury	2
32.76	233	F	01/10/16	Poole Season Starter 2016	Poole	Salisbury	3
33.33	221	Н	06/11/16	Salisbury Stingrays 2016 Club Championships	Salisbury	Salisbury	4
33.86	211		13/10/13	Swim Bournemouth 3rd Junior Open Meet	Bournemouth	Salisbury	3
33.92	209	Н	13/04/14	Salisbury Stingrays Spring Open Meet 2014	Salisbury	Salisbury	3
34.52	199	Н	22/09/13	Salisbury Stingrays September Fun Meet	Salisbury	Salisbury	3
38.74	140	Н	23/09/12	Salisbury Stingrays ASC September Fun Meet	Salisbury	Salisbury	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
Copyright 2024						Powered By SPORT	SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
31.60	259	F	20/07/19	Swim Bournemouth End of Season Summer Splash	Littledown LC	Bourmth Coll	3
26.46	442	Н	17/02/19	Dorset 2019 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp	Bournemouth	Bourmth Coll	2
28.25	363	Н	18/02/18	Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition	Littledown	Bourmth Coll	2
27.91	376	F	25/11/17	Swim Bournemouth Short Course L2 Meet	Bournemouth	Bourmth Coll	2
28.13	368	F	30/09/17	17th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	Salisbury	2
28.15	367	Н	22/01/17	Wilsthire Age Group Championships	Swindon	Salisbury	2
28.00	373	F	11/12/16	CO Southampton 7th Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	Salisbury	3
33.33	221	Н	06/11/16	Salisbury Stingrays 2016 Club Championships	Salisbury	Salisbury	4
29.03	334	F	15/10/16	Swim Bournemouth Autumn L2 Open Meet	Bournemouth	Salisbury	2
32.76	233	F	01/10/16	Poole Season Starter 2016	Poole	Salisbury	3
28.70	346	Н	05/06/16	Salisbury Stingrays Open Level 3 Meet	Salisbury	Salisbury	3
28.87	340	Н	13/03/16	Tigersharks Spring Open Meet	Swindon	Salisbury	3
29.41	322	Н	17/01/16	Wiltshire Age Groups Championships	Swindon	Salisbury	2
28.84	341		28/11/15	Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet	Littledown	Salisbury	2
28.54	352		25/10/15	Swim Bournemouth 2015 Level 4 Introductory Meet	Littledown	Salisbury	4
30.20	297	F	03/10/15	2015 Poole Early Bird Autumn Open Meet	Poole	Salisbury	3
30.46	289	Н	28/02/15	Wiltshire Youth Championships	Swindon		2
31.92	251		30/11/14	Swin Bournemouth 6th Christmas Open Meet	Bournemouth	Salisbury	2
30.48	289		19/10/14	Swim Bournemouth 4th Junior Open Meet	Bournemouth	Salisbury	3
33.92	209	Н	13/04/14	Salisbury Stingrays Spring Open Meet 2014	Salisbury	Salisbury	3
33.86	211		13/10/13	Swim Bournemouth 3rd Junior Open Meet	Bournemouth	Salisbury	3
34.52	199	Н	22/09/13	Salisbury Stingrays September Fun Meet	Salisbury	Salisbury	3
38.74	140	Н	23/09/12	Salisbury Stingrays ASC September Fun Meet	Salisbury	Salisbury	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS